Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

The 2016 Shanghai Cooperation Organization (SCO) summit was by which
country

Neocolonialism is

Brown Amendment was adoupted by the US Senate in the year:

Social Contract theory was given by

Mauritius and Seychelles are located in ocean

What is the Pakistan's rank in terms of fixed broadband adoption, as per the
latest report by the United Nations Economic and Social Commission for Asia and
the Pacific (ESCAP)?

The Batista regime in Cuba was overthrown by Fidel Castro in

Which of the following is the world's most powerful supercomputer , as per the
2016 edition of Top 500 list of supercomputers?

Apartheid is

The author of famous book, "Nuclear Weapons and Foreign Policy " is

Kashmirsold to Maharaja Gulab Singh in

As of now, how many countries are members of Nuclear Suppliers Group (NSG)

pakistan Maintains 2 Infantry Battalions and a Squadron of Helicopters under the

UN peacekeeping Banner in

"Liberty, Equality , Fraternity" was the slogan during

Answers Choice

A. Tajikistan
B. Uzbekistan
C. Kyrgyztan
D. Kazakhstan

A. The transfer of a colony from one colonial
power to anothe

B. The new round of colonization of Africa after
Latin America gained independence

C. Colonization which took place in the nineteenth
century rather than eighteenth

D. None of them

1990
1992
1995
None of them

Rousseau
Voltaire

John Locke
None of them

Pacific
Western Indian
Mediterranean
None of them

45th
43th
39th
27th

January 1959
February 1960
May 1961
March 1962

Tianhe-2

K Computer
Titan

. Taihulight

DOWP» DOWr DOWP» DOWP DOmr DOmP

An international association

. A medical term

A policy of racial discrimination
None of them

. Gerald Ford

. Henry Kissinger
Ronald Reagan
None of these

1845
1865
1890
1846

DomP» DOoWP DOWR

48
56
64
96
None of them

moows

A. Somailia
B. Central African Republic
C

. Senegal
D. None of these

A. The american War of Independence
B. The French Revolution

C. The Russian October Revolution

D. None of them



15

16

17

18

19

20

First road in Islamad that is named after foreign Leaders

The First World War started on

Who wrote "Voyage Through History"?

The Second World War started in

SAARC Charter Day was celebrated on December 8 The association was
established in which year

In 1955, Pakistan joine the CENTO and the SEATO alliances in

Owm>» OO

>

oo

oo

UoOwr TU0Ow

. Mao Zedong Road

. Shahrah e Cheen
. None of these

. 23rd June, 1914
. 20thJune, 1914
. 28thJune, 1914

. Chaudhry Muhammad Ali
. Ishtiaq Hussain Qureshi

. Khakid Bin Sayeed

. October 1939
. November 1939
. None of these

1980

1987

. 1989

. None of these



