

## CSS Political Science Topic 15 International Relations

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The 2016 Shanghai Cooperation Organization (SCO) summit was by which country	A. Tajikistan B. Uzbekistan C. Kyrgyzstan D. Kazakhstan
2	Neocolonialism is	A. The transfer of a colony from one colonial power to another B. The new round of colonization of Africa after Latin America gained independence C. Colonization which took place in the nineteenth century rather than eighteenth D. None of them
3	Brown Amendment was adopted by the US Senate in the year:	A. 1990 B. 1992 C. 1995 D. None of them
4	Social Contract theory was given by	A. Rousseau B. Voltaire C. John Locke D. None of them
5	Mauritius and Seychelles are located in _____ ocean	A. Pacific B. Western Indian C. Mediterranean D. None of them
6	What is the Pakistan's rank in terms of fixed broadband adoption, as per the latest report by the United Nations Economic and Social Commission for Asia and the Pacific (ESCAP)?	A. 45th B. 43th C. 39th D. 27th
7	The Batista regime in Cuba was overthrown by Fidel Castro in	A. January 1959 B. February 1960 C. May 1961 D. March 1962
8	Which of the following is the world's most powerful supercomputer , as per the 2016 edition of Top 500 list of supercomputers?	A. Tianhe-2 B. K Computer C. Titan D. Taihulight
9	Apartheid is	A. An international association B. A medical term C. A policy of racial discrimination D. None of them
10	The author of famous book, "Nuclear Weapons and Foreign Policy " is	A. Gerald Ford B. Henry Kissinger C. Ronald Reagan D. None of these
11	Kashmir sold to Maharaja Gulab Singh in	A. 1845 B. 1865 C. 1890 D. 1846
12	As of now , how many countries are members of Nuclear Suppliers Group (NSG)	A. 48 B. 56 C. 64 D. 96 E. None of them
13	pakistan Maintains 2 Infantry Battalions and a Squadron of Helicopters under the UN peacekeeping Banner in	A. Somalia B. Central African Republic C. Senegal D. None of these
14	"Liberty, Equality , Fraternity" was the slogan during	A. The american War of Independence B. The French Revolution C. The Russian October Revolution D. None of them

15	First road in Islamabad that is named after foreign Leaders	A. Mao Zedong Road B. <i>Zhau</i> Enlai Road C. Shahrah e Cheen D. None of these
16	The First World War started on	A. 23rd June, 1914 B. 20th June, 1914 C. 28th June, 1914 D. none of them
17	Who wrote "Voyage Through History"?	A. Chaudhry Muhammad Ali B. Musarrat Hussain Zuberi C. Ishtiaq Hussain Qureshi D. Khakid Bin Sayeed
18	The Second World War started in	A. September 1939 B. October 1939 C. November 1939 D. None of these
19	SAARC Charter Day was celebrated on December 8. The association was established in which year	A. 1980 B. 1985 C. 1987 D. 1989
20	In 1955, Pakistan joined the CENTO and the SEATO alliances in	A. 1956 B. 1958 C. 1962 D. None of these